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CouGARS

Girls Golf 2016

Practices are: M/Th 3:00pm KGCC; T/W 3:15pm NW Driving Range

Date
3/17/16

3/21/16

3/24/16

3/28/16

3/31/16

4/11/16

4/14/16

4/19/16

4/26/16

4/28/16

5/3/16

5/5/16

Opponent
at Yelm

vs South Kitsap
vs Bellarmine
vs Capital
at Gig Harbor
Burlington Invite
(6 players only)
vs Mt. Tahoma
at North Thurston
at Shelton

(18 hole match)

vs Lincoln
(18 hole match)

at Foss

at Wilson
(18 hole match)

Time Site
3:00 Tahoma Valley Golf
PM Club
3:00 Kitsap Country Club
PM
3:00 Kitsap Country Club
PM
3:00 Kitsap Country Club
PM
3:00 Madrona Links
PM
11:00 Skagit G&CC
AM
3:00 Kitsap Country
PM Club
3:00 Hawks Prairie
PM
3:00 Alderbrook Golf
PM Course
3:00 Kitsap Country Club
PM
3:00 Meadowpark
PM
3:00 Allenmoore
PM

Day
THUR

MON

THUR

MON

THUR

MON

THUR

TUES

TUES

THUR

TUES

THUR

End of Year Banquet:
Monday, June 6" 5pm — Kitsap Golf & Country Club

Address
15425 Mosman Ave SW
Yelm, WA 98597

3885 NW Golf Club Hill Rd.
Bremerton, WA 98312

3885 NW Golf Club Hill Rd.
Bremerton, WA 98312

3885 NW Golf Club Hill Rd.
Bremerton, WA 98312

3604 22™ Ave. NW
Gig Harbor, WA 98335

16701 Country Club Dr
Burlington, WA 98233

3885 NW Golf Club Hill Rd.
Bremerton, WA 98312

8383 Vicwood Lane NE
Lacey, WA 98516

330 E. Country Club Dr.
Union, WA 98592

3885 NW Golf Club Hill Rd.
Bremerton, WA 98312

7108 Lakewood Dr W
Tacoma, WA 98467

2125 Cedar St
Tacoma, WA 98405
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